,:7 NaijaHouses

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos

BATH/TOILET

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 67,000,000.00

Mobile: 08050606090

Office:

Fax:
customercare@landlordhero.com.ng

Landlord Hero

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/customercare@landlordhero.com.ng

'7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1775 days

5 Bedroom Detached Duplex plus a Room Boys Quarters in a serene area with Good Access Road

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P8997401915
For Sale
Active

67000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

No. of No. of

This Home : Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

‘This report has been prepared based on informati

Active Properties Nearby

67000000
75000000
130000000
90000000
80000000
130000000
3 120000000
4 320000000
165000000
350000000
120000000
140000000
160000000
395000000
85000000
75000000
350000000
55000000
170000000
190000000
90000000
145000000
140000000
185000000
420000000
300000000
248000000
300000000
750000000
500000000
125000000

mmmmmmmmmmmmmwm.&.&mmmmm.&m.&m.4>o-|o1.4>

pu furnished by|sources deemed reiiabie , hows u

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100
100
100

100

100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

0Km
0Km



osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa. london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, london lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa Axis,lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa Axis, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, london , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

(2B N L . = *A N ©) B N &) BN, BN S) B R &) BN} BN e) BN S) BENNS) BEEN G B SS EE=2 ®) ER©) BN E) BN E) BERNS) BEEN &) BRG] BN S) BN O |

[S2 BN S S S N L ®) B o)

125000000
85000000
185000000
205000000
450000000
200000000
450000000
370000000
270000000
450000000
800000000
85000000
70000000
150000000
500000000
390000000
390000000
370000000
400000000
110000000
300000000
120000000
270000000
85000000
450000000
166000000
70000000
90000000
110000000
85000000
450000000
55000
85000000
130000000
155000000
130000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



Tkate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lagos

Tkate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate , Lekki, Lagos

S 2 S B A S BN S B &) BN, BN S) BN S B O S R ) @ ) B S S L AN e R & B & ) B & S R % N OO R OC R

100000000
95000000

55000000

65000000

45000000

120000000
60000000

160000000
250000000
120000000
90000000

90000000

118000000
150000000
65000000

170000000
55000000

600000000
200000000
100000000
350000000
190000000
180000000
300000000
155000000
155000000
120000000
150000000
125000000
130000000
550000000
420000000

100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km



,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




