

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos



Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 67,000,000.00

Landlord Hero
Nigeria

Mobile: 08050606090
Office:
Fax:
customercare@landlordhero.com.ng

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft ₦



On
naijahouses.com
1821 days



Type **Duplex**



Built

5 Bedroom Detached Duplex plus a Room Boys Quarters in a serene area with Good Access Road



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P8997401915
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	67000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	5
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos	5		67000000		0
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0Km
Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos	5		90000000		0Km
Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		0Km
osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		190000000	100	0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	3	120000000		0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5	4	320000000		0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		350000000		0.6Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		145000000	100	0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		420000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000	100	0.6Km
Osapa Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		300000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		248000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		300000000	100	0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		165000000		0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		750000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		500000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	100	0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		395000000		0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		350000000		0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		185000000	100	0.6Km
OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		90000000		0.6Km
Osapa , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000		0.6Km
osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000	100	0.6Km
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		170000000	100	0.6Km

osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

4

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

85000000

100

0.6Km



no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.

lekki, Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0.6Km
lekki, osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		185000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		205000000	100	0.6Km
lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		200000000	100	0.6Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	450000000		0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	370000000		0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	270000000		0.6Km
Osapa Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000		0.6Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	6		800000000		0.6Km
Osapa-Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000		0.6Km
Pual Creek Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		160000000		0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000		0.6Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		650000000		0.6Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos			650000	703	0.6Km
osapa. london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0.6Km
osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, london lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		500000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		390000000	100	0.6Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	6	6	390000000		0.6Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	370000000		0.6Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	400000000		0.6Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	110000000		0.6Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	300000000		0.6Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	120000000		0.6Km
Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	270000000		0.6Km
Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		0.6Km
osapa Axis, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000	100	0.6Km
osapa Axis,lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0.6Km
osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000	100	0.6Km
osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0.6Km
osapa, london , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0.6Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	1		55000	100	0.6Km
osapa, london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		166000000	100	0.6Km
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	450000000		0.6Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Osapa, Lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000	100	0.6Km
Ikate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0.8Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		150000000		0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000	100	0.8Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000		0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		60000000	100	0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		118000000	100	0.8Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	95000000		0.8Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		120000000		0.8Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000		0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000	100	0.8Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0.8Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0.8Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000	100	0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		65000000	100	0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		45000000	100	0.8Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000	100	0.8Km
ikate, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	250000000		0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0.8Km
lekki, ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		170000000	100	0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		55000000	100	0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		600000000	100	0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		200000000	100	0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		100000000	100	0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		350000000	100	0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		190000000	100	0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	0.8Km
ikate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		300000000	100	0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000	100	0.8Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000	100	0.8Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	0.8Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found

Property Photos

